
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday
July 27 July 28 July 29 July 30 July 31 Aug. 1 Aug.  2
2009 2009 2009 2009 2009 2009 2009

Bulletin Bulletin Bulletin Bulletin Bulletin
Board Board Board Board Board
Value MPO Florida Florida Florida

Adjustment "Live" Channel Channel Channel
Board Board of

County
Live Commissioners

Live
Board of Board of

Florida County County
Channel Commissioners Commissioners

Replay from Replay from
28-Jul 28-Jul

Planning
Commission

Live

Schedule subject to change without notice

Untold Stories Nature's Fury

Recycling
Collier Focus

2009 Hurricane Special
Happy Tails

Recycling

County Highlights
With Commissioner Donna Fiala

Happy Tails
2009 Hurricane Special

Collier Focus

Happy Tails

Happy Tails

Nature's Fury
Recycling

Collier Focus

Untold Stories - Nature's Fury

County Highlights

7:30pm
8:00pm

11:30pm

8:30pm

11:00pm

9:00pm
9:30pm

10:30pm

Bulletin Board

2009 Hurricane Special

12:30pm
1:00pm

10:30am
11:00am
11:30am

2009 Hurricane Special

Florida
Channel

8:30pm

10:00am

Midnight to 6:00am
6:00am
7:00am
8:00am

9:00am
9:30am

12 noon

4:00pm

2:00pm
2:30pm

1:30pm

3:00pm
3:30pm

Freedom Memorial
Ground Breaking Ceremony

With Commissioner Donna Fiala

10:00pm

5:30pm
6:00pm
6:30pm
7:00pm

4:30pm
5:00pm


