GÜ	Monday July 27 2009	Tuesday July 28 2009	Wednesday July 29 2009	Thursday July 30 2009	Friday July 31 2009	Saturday Aug. 1 2009	Sunday Aug. 2 2009	
Midnight to 6:00am				Bulletin Boa	rd			
6:00am	Bulletin Bulletin Bulletin Bulletin					Florida		
7:00am	Board	Board	Board	Board	Board	Channel		
8:00am	Value	MPO	Florida	Florida	Florida	Happy Tails		
8:30pm	Adjustment	"Live"	Channel	Channel	Channel	2009 Hurricane Special		
9:00am	Board	Board of	Onamici	Onamici	Onamici	Nature's Fury		
9:30am	Board	County				Recycling		
10:00am	Live	Commissioners				Collier Focus		
10:30am	Livo	Commissioners					ane Special	
11:00am		Live				Нарру		
11:30am		2.70				Board of	Board of	
12 noon	Florida					County	County	
12:30pm	Channel					-	Commissioners	
1:00pm								
1:30pm						Replay from	Replay from	
2:00pm						28-Jul	28-Jul	
2:30pm								
3:00pm								
3:30pm								
4:00pm	County Highlights							
4:30pm	With Commissioner Donna Fiala							
5:00pm	Planning	Untold Stories - Nature's Fury						
5:30pm	Commission	Recycling						
6:00pm	Collier Focus							
6:30pm	2009 Hurricane Special							
7:00pm	Live	-1717						
7:30pm	Recycling							
8:00pm	Collier Focus							
8:30pm	County Highlights							
9:00pm	With Commissioner Donna Fiala							
9:30pm	Happy Tails							
10:00pm	2009 Hurricane Special							
10:30pm	Untold Stories Nature's Fury							
11:00pm	Freedom Memorial							
11:30pm	Ground Breaking Ceremony							

Schedule subject to change without notice